1100710151

Ref. Rep Designation

715484 1 ROTOR

046768 2 HEXAGON NUT M10X1,00

716308 3 INDUCED CIRCUIT

705001 4 FLANGE SCREW M5X0,80-25
711136 5 PICK-UP COIL

704937 6 FLANGE SCREW M6X1,00-12
060938 7 COIL 10W

063628 8 COIL 15W

717367 9 IGNITION COIL

715338 10 STATOR PLATE

723695 11 FLANGE SCREW M5X0,80-20
728846 12 SCREW M4X0,70-8

715329 13 FLYWHEEL COVER

038485 14 CLAMP

716099 15 COVER TRANSFER

710616 16 TERMINAL 2,8

705001 17 FLANGE SCREW M5X0,80-25
856096 18 INNER TOOTH LOCK-WASHER D=5
717245 19 HARNESS FIXING PLATE

731973 20 CAP

740220 21 CDI UNIT BLACK

717916 22 CDI UNIT STAP

703207 23 ADHESIVE BLOCK (DOUBLE FACE)
716057 24 C.D.l. CAP

035478 25 GROMMET

710614 26 MALE MULTI-COUPLERS

039836 27 INSULATING SLEEVE

053359 28 HOUSING 7-8 (PER METER)
716309 29 LEAD OUT WIRING

727101 30 OUTER COIL WITH WIRE

736952 31 WATERPROOF SUPPRESSOR(NGK)
705529 32 SPARK PLUG "EYQUEM 850"
736982 33 OUTER COIL WITH WIRE

736952 34 WATERPROOF SUPPRESSOR(NGK)
736954 35 SPARK PLUG NGK BR 7 HS

17



